
Name Class Cat

1 Doug Thompson F1 Shooter Senior 85 F1 High Gun
2 David Broadway F1 Shooter Senior 78

3= John Plant F1 Shooter Senior 74
3= Karl Plummer F1 Shooter Senior 74

5 Gareth Williams F1 Shooter Senior 70
6 Stuart Fox F1 Shooter Senior 69
7 Ryan Gardiner F1 Shooter Senior 66
8 Liam Plummer F1 Shooter Senior 65
9 Paul Hately F1 Shooter Senior 64

10 Ruan Ellis F1 Shooter Senior 62
11 Edward Humphrey F1 Shooter Senior 58
12 Liam Radley F1 Shooter Senior 57
13 Ian Radley F1 Shooter Senior 56
14 Trevor Slade F1 Shooter Senior 55
15 Jason Reilly F1 Shooter Senior 54
16 Dave Boys F1 Shooter Senior 53
17 Ian Gardiner F1 Shooter Senior 52
18 Keith Young F1 Shooter Senior 51
19 John Barrow F1 Shooter Senior 50

20= Henry Jones F1 Shooter Senior 47
20= Tony Blair F1 Shooter Senior 47
22= Connor Reid F1 Shooter Senior 46
22= Richard Alexander F1 Shooter Senior 46

24 Richard Stokes F1 Shooter Senior 43
25 Simon Clapham F1 Shooter Senior 42
26 Shaun Parker F1 Shooter Senior 39

27= Charles Bamlett F1 Shooter Senior 38
27= Robin Dunkley F1 Shooter Senior 38

29 Jody Hayes F1 Shooter Senior 35
30 Andrew Morrison F1 Shooter Senior 33
31 Paul Garrett F1 Shooter Senior 30
32 Les Jones F1 Shooter Senior 22
33 Sam Hayes F1 Shooter Ladies 19

# T/O Name Class Cat
1 Robin Gast F1 Novice Shooter Senior 56 High Gun Novice
2 Mark Sugden F1 Novice Shooter Senior 50
3 Mark Shephard F1 Novice Shooter Senior 47
4 Luke Knott F1 Novice Shooter Senior 45
5 Charlie Wells F1 Novice Shooter Senior 43
6 Callum Lawden F1 Novice Shooter Senior 38

7= Elsa Reeve F1 Novice Shooter Ladies 36
7= Michael Bosak F1 Novice Shooter Senior 36

9 Aaron Watkins F1 Novice Shooter Senior 33
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10 M Shephard F1 Novice Shooter Ladies 26

# Name Class Cat
1 Steve Brightwell Guest Shooter Senior 92 High Gun Guest Shooter
2 John Simpson Guest Shooter Senior 85
3 Craig Boddice Guest Shooter Senior 82
4 Katherine Smally Guest Shooter Ladies 81

5= Nick Bunn Guest Shooter Senior 80
5= Ray Janes Guest Shooter Senior 80

7 Sean Buzzard Guest Shooter Senior 79
8 Harry Piercy Guest Shooter Senior 78
9 Paul Burgoine Guest Shooter Senior 76

10 Geoff Farmer Guest Shooter Senior 75
11 Alex Selby Guest Shooter Ladies 74

12= Darren Woodley Guest Shooter Senior 73
12= Guy Franklin Guest Shooter Senior 73
14= Burney Jones Guest Shooter Senior 71
14= Dan Smith Guest Shooter Senior 71
14= Dom Gardiner Guest Shooter Senior 71
17= John Robbins Guest Shooter Senior 68
17= Juan Pedro Martinez Guest Shooter Senior 68
19= Dave H H Guest Shooter Senior 66
19= Tom Gray Guest Shooter Senior 66
21= Bob Meadows Guest Shooter Senior 65
21= Joe Simpson Guest Shooter Senior 65
21= Richard Dumpleton Guest Shooter Senior 65
24= Heather Lynn Guest Shooter Ladies 64
24= Matthew Brown Guest Shooter Senior 64
24= Scott Grant Guest Shooter Senior 64
27= Chelsea King Guest Shooter Ladies 63
27= Zoe Bruce Guest Shooter Ladies 63
29= Kevin Fairey Guest Shooter Senior 62
29= Kevin Murphy Guest Shooter Senior 62
29= Sarah Franklin Guest Shooter Ladies 62
32= Audra Wilbourne Guest Shooter Ladies 61
32= Kevin Ovendon Guest Shooter Senior 61

34 Sam Buzzard Guest Shooter Senior 59
35= Paul Stevenson Guest Shooter Senior 58
35= Rob Collins Guest Shooter Senior 58
35= Steve Shears Guest Shooter Senior 58

38 Graham Brookesbank Guest Shooter Senior 56
39= Mark Rae Guest Shooter Senior 55
39= Mhairy-Ann Troup Guest Shooter Ladies 55
41= John Williams Guest Shooter Senior 54
41= Ross Knowles Guest Shooter Senior 54
43= Corine X Guest Shooter Ladies 53
43= Ruairi Bell Guest Shooter Senior 53

45 Sam Hockley Guest Shooter Ladies 52



46 Katie Farley Wes Guest Shooter Ladies 49
47= Carrie Grant Guest Shooter Ladies 45
47= Lora Key Guest Shooter Ladies 45

49 Russ Hockley Guest Shooter Senior 42
50= Chris Betteridge Guest Shooter Ladies 41
50= Jack Piercy Guest Shooter Senior 41
50= Phillip Banks Guest Shooter Senior 41
53= Lucy Slaughter Guest Shooter Ladies 40
53= Mark Jeffrey Guest Shooter Senior 40

55 Joe Ratcliffe Guest Shooter Senior 39
56= Georgia Coppen Guest Shooter Ladies 37
56= Jules Sadler Guest Shooter Ladies 37
56= Ugne Raisle Guest Shooter Ladies 37
56= Zoe Hayward Guest Shooter Ladies 37
60= Ceri Barrow Guest Shooter Ladies 35
60= Tasha Wakefield Guest Shooter Ladies 35

62 Steve Sadler Guest Shooter Senior 32
63= Casey X Guest Shooter Ladies 28
63= Lisa Gander Guest Shooter Ladies 28

65 Vicky Walsh Guest Shooter Ladies 27
66 Rachael Gilsey Guest Shooter Ladies 25
67 Lucy Collier Guest Shooter Ladies 24
68 Mike Long Guest Shooter Senior 23
69 Keti X Guest Shooter Ladies 22
70 Tig Gipson Guest Shooter Ladies 20
71 Alison Fleckley Guest Shooter Ladies 18

# Name Class Cat
1= Daleen McDowell Guest Novice Shooter Ladies 43
1= Jackie Lloyd Guest Novice Shooter Ladies 43

3 Jenny Garrard Guest Novice Shooter Ladies 33
4 Flo Moyman Guest Novice Shooter Ladies 31

# T/O Name Class Cat
1 Katherine Smally Lady Shooter Ladies 81 High Gun Lady Sooter
2 Alex Selby Lady Shooter Ladies 74
3 Heather Lynn Lady Shooter Ladies 64

4= Chelsea King Lady Shooter Ladies 63
4= Zoe Bruce Lady Shooter Ladies 63

6 Sarah Franklin Lady Shooter Ladies 62
7 Audra Wilbourne Lady Shooter Ladies 61
8 Mhairy-Ann Troup Lady Shooter Ladies 55
9 Corine X Lady Shooter Ladies 53

10 Sam Hockley Lady Shooter Ladies 52
11 Katie Farley Wes Lady Shooter Ladies 49

12= Carrie Grant Lady Shooter Ladies 45
12= Lora Key Lady Shooter Ladies 45
14= Daleen McDowell Lady Shooter Ladies 43



14= Jackie Lloyd Lady Shooter Ladies 43
16 Chris Betteridge Lady Shooter Ladies 41
17 Lucy Slaughter Lady Shooter Ladies 40

18= Georgia Coppen Lady Shooter Ladies 37
18= Jules Sadler Lady Shooter Ladies 37
18= Ugne Raisle Lady Shooter Ladies 37
18= Zoe Hayward Lady Shooter Ladies 37

22 Elsa Reeve Lady Shooter Ladies 36
23= Ceri Barrow Lady Shooter Ladies 35
23= Tasha Wakefield Lady Shooter Ladies 35

25 Jenny Garrard Lady Shooter Ladies 33
26 Flo Moyman Lady Shooter Ladies 31

27= Casey X Lady Shooter Ladies 28
27= Lisa Gander Lady Shooter Ladies 28

29 Vicky Walsh Lady Shooter Ladies 27
30 M Shephard Lady Shooter Ladies 26
31 Rachael Gilsey Lady Shooter Ladies 25
32 Lucy Collier Lady Shooter Ladies 24
33 Keti X Lady Shooter Ladies 22
34 Tig Gipson Lady Shooter Ladies 20
35 Sam Hayes Lady Shooter Ladies 19
36 Alison Fleckley Lady Shooter Ladies 18








